

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 1824/2017 in C.A. No. 5559/2017

MST. KALLI (D) THROUGH LRS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHOKLA @ CHOWKHRAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA No.117233/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and
IA No.117234/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 19-01-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR

Mr. Jitender Kumar Mohpatra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, AOR

Mr. Chiranjeev Johri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify the matter after two weeks.

The respondents-alleged contemnors need not remain
present on the next date of hearing.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER