

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1824/2017 in C.A. No. 5559/2017

MST. KALLI (D) THE LR. AMIN CHAND (D) THR LRS. & ORS.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHOKLA @ CHOWKHRAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and and IA No.117234/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.

MATTER TO BE LISTED AFTER TWO WEEKS FROM DTD 19.01.2018)

Date : 15-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr Chiranjeev Johri, Adv.

Mr Khushant Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the petitioners but none has
entered appearance. Await appearance.

List again on 18.2.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar